
June 2021 July 2021 August 2021

SUMMER 
SERVICES

PLEASE CONSULT THE TEMPLE ISRAEL WEBSITE FOR 

UP-TO-DATE SERVICE TIMES AND ZOOM LINKS. 

Saturday, July 3, 10:00 am
B'not Mitzvah of 

Hannah and Lillian Shmukler
 

Friday, July 9, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, July 10, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, July 16, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, July 17, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, July 23, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, July 24, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, June 4, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, June 5, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, June 11, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, June 12, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, June 18, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, June 19, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, June 25, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, June 26, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

PLEASE NOTE: There is no service on Friday, July 2

Friday, July 30, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, July 31, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, August 6, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, August 7, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, August 13, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, August 14, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

Friday, August 20, 7:30 pm
Shabbat Evening Services

Saturday, August 21, 10:00 am
Torah Study
 

PLEASE NOTE: There is no service on Friday, August 27

Saturday, August 28, 10:00 am
Bar Mitzvah of 

Aaron Macpherson
 

Sunday, June 20, 3:00 pm
GENERAL MEETING
(Members Only)

PLEASE NOTE: Lunch & Learn continues through June


